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ACROSS
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Classroom with
cameras

Guinea pigs
Excitable
Magnifying
Michaels with 18
Emmys

"Exodus" setting
Remote

Pump insert

Coral island

Sharp, perhaps
Moon unit

Up (The Slits
singer)

People get it sitting
down

First word in "Would
It Be Loverly?"

Is totally stumped
Celebrity chef who
hosts "No
Reservations”
Nostalgia may spark
it

Relief meas.
Superabundance
Green card org.
Fourth notes

Avril Lavigne's record
label

Back in time

1998 Spike Lee film
Titular movie
monster who dies in
molten lava
Reverses

Window named after
a flower

It's often served with
salt

Ma's charges

Jewel smuggler in
the Bond films
King's command

DOWN

1.

Company whose
phone number is 1-
800-992-3522
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23.

. String in a pit
. Mark Harmon's

"NCIS" character

. River to the Ligurian

Sea

. "Later!"
."__ Cash" (VH1

reality game show)

. Oklahoma city

named after a
Tennyson character

. WWII battle site

Healing

Gives up

Milieux

Deposit in a bank?
Renaissance patron
family

Burn slightly

One with a losing
proposition

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
42.

43.
44.

Athlete who wrote the
children's book
"Daddy and Me"
Lips

MAC competitor
Dragonfly wings
Physics Nobelist
Alvarez

Time to give up
Sleepover challenge
Standout

Sicily backdrop
Ireland's first
president Douglas
Boston and Chicago
are known for it
Modern-day photo
holders, for short
Swear off

"lts ___I"

Clarify, maybe

45.

46.
47.

48.
49.

50.

51.

52.

54.

"Rolling in the Deep"
singer

Oprah's friend

NBC News
correspondent Roger
Not straight
Dangerous mission,
for short

2011 tropical storm
between Franklin and

Harvey
Some Muslim men
"The ___ have

shown me more
ways to lose than |
even knew existed."
(Casey Stengel)
Farm team



